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BOOM IPAF

3b

43.15m
21.26m 

12.93m
3.07m
2.46m
2.44m x 0.91m
Continuous
272kg
20366kg
5.87m                     
3.94m

Working Height
Horizontal  
Outreach
Closed Length
Closed Height
Closed Width
Platform Size
Rotation
Max SWL
Weight
Reach Below Ground 
Operational Full Width

Alternative 
machines	  
1250AJP 
1350SJP 
150HAX 

Manufacturer	  
Genie

booms


